2012 Warrant Expiry April 2012
2012 ZDP Shares Expiry October 2012
2014 ZDP Shares Expiry October 2014
2016 ZDP Shares Expiry October 2016

* Utilico Investment Trust plc ("UIT") - Utilico Limited's predecessor
Includes data from August 2003 incorporating Utilico Investment Trust plc to June 2007

CAPITAL STRUCTURE
Gross Assets less Current Liabilities £ 334.3m

Bank Debt £ 29.3m
ZDP shares 2012 £ 68.9m
ZDP shares 2014 £ 46.1m
ZDP shares 2016 £ 46.1m
Shareholders' Funds (Ordinary Shares) £ 143.8m

£ 334.3m

Effective Gearing on Ordinary Shares 2.33x

ORDINARY SHARES SECTORAL SPLIT OF INVESTMENTS (excluding derivatives)
NAV at launch of UIT 99.47p
NAV (undiluted, cum income) 166.46p
NAV (diluted, cum income) 166.46p
Share Price 116.50p
(Discount) / Premium to Diluted NAV (30.0%)
Annual average compound return (including dividends)* 9.5%
Historic Dividend Yield 10.3%
Shares in issue 86,373,835
Ticker UTL.L

* Proforma based on existing capital structure at launch of UIT

WARRANTS
2012

Price 2.00p
Warrants in issue 3,588,617
Ticker UTLX.L
Exercise Terms 1.090909 ordinary share per

warrant at a subscription GEOGRAPHIC SPLIT OF INVESTMENTS (excluding derivatives)
price of 288.75p

ZDP shares
2012 2014 2016

Accrued Capital Entitlement 151.55p 123.72p 123.72p
Share Price 159.75p 129.50p 108.75p
(Discount) / Premium to NAV 5.4% 4.7% (12.1%)
ZDP Cover* 3.04x 1.93x 1.36x
Yield to Redemption* 4.6% 6.1% 9.5%
ZDP Redemption Value 177.52p 167.60p 192.78p
Shares in issue 45,486,200 37,500,000 37,500,000
Ticker UTLA.L UTLB.L UTLC.L
* based on final redemption values

MANAGEMENT & ADMINISTRATIVE FEES TOP 10 HOLDINGS % of gross assets
Investment Adviser Fee 0.5% 1 26.6%
Administration Fee £295k 2 21.5%
Performance Fee 15% of the outperformance over benchmark 3 13.9%

subject to "high water" mark 4 5.5%
5 3.7%

FURTHER INFORMATION 6 3.3%
Further information regarding Utilico Limited 7 3.2%
(including copies of the company's annual and interim reports and 8 2.5%
weekly NAV releases) is available on the company's website at 9 2.3%

10 2.2%
www.utilico.bm Total Top 10 84.6%

Utilico Limited
Registered Office: Canon's Court, 22 Victoria Street, Hamilton, HM12 Bermuda
Contact Office: PO Box 208, Epsom, Surrey KT18 7YF   Telephone: 01372 271486   Fax: 01372 271495 www.utilico.bm

30 June 2010
OBJECTIVE: To provide long-term capital appreciation by investing predominantly in infrastructure, utility and related businesses including other investment
companies investing in these businesses.

Infratil Limited

Permanent Investments Limited

Utilico Emerging Markets Ltd
Resolute Mining Limited
Jersey Electricity Company Limited

Renewable Energy Generation Limited
Vix Technolgy